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EU-retsakter på miljøområdet vedtaget af Rådet i perioden 1994 – 2005 
 
 
Område og Beskyttelsesniveau  
      

 
 

 
Positiv 

 
Negativ 

 
Neutral 

 
SUM 

 
Affald 

 
10 

 
1 

 
10 

 
21 

 
Bioteknologi 

 
4 

  
5 

 
9 

 
Fonde 

 
2 

  
1 

 
3 

 
Generelt 

 
4 

  
9 

 
13 

 
Industri 

 
3 

  
2 

 
5 

 
Kemiske stoffer 

 
19 

 
1 

 
20 

 
40 

 
Kosmetik 

 
1 

   
1 

 
Luft/Klima 

 
27 

  
16 

 
43 

 
Natur 

 
2 

  
20 

 
22 

 
Planlægning 

 
1 

  
3 

 
4 

 
Produkter 

 
1 

   
1 

 
Støj 

 
2 

  
2 

 
4 

 
Vand 

 
5 

  
16 

 
21 

 
SUM 

 
81 

 
2 

 
104 

 
187 

 

Europaudvalget 
EUU alm. del - Bilag 264 
Offentligt            


